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引進線                   (ML 3001-3) 

絕緣色別 
導體 
直徑 

PE 
絕緣 
厚度 

PVC 
被覆

厚度 

完成 
外徑 
(約) 

概算

重量 第一種對 第二種對 

導體

電阻

20℃

絕緣 
電阻 
20℃ 

絕緣 
耐壓 
(AC) 

標準

單長

種 
類 

 
mm mm mm mm kg/km L 線 L2線 L 線 R 線 Ω/km MΩ-Km V/1分 M 

1P 

2P 

0.65 

0.65 

0.4 

0.4 

0.6 

0.6 

4.1 

4.7 

22 

29 

黑 

黑 

黃 

黃 

─ 

綠 

─ 

紅 

56.5↓

56.5↓

2,000↑ 

2,000↑ 

2,000 

2,000 

200 

200 

                      


